
 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation

Quaker Classic Championships

Salem, Ohio - April 10, 2010

Name Division Weight Swartz Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sub 1st 2nd 3rd 4th TOTALPlace Coef.

Kaitlyn Duncan - PA F Open, Teen (14-15) 144.4 0.801 148 0 135 145 0 140 160 180 190 325    325 1,1 260.33

Willis McCoy - OH Open, Master (40-44) 148.8 0.725 148 225 240 250 350 415 0 665    665 1,1 482.13

Jason Luster - PA Open, Teen (16-17) 163.3 0.672 165 275 290 305 315 350 380 420 460 725 725 1,1 487.20

Logan Henkel - OH Teen (16-17) 165 0.6656 165 170 185 0 225 310 0 495    495 2 329.47

Nick Tsangeos - OH Open, Teen (18-19) 155 0.7004 165 205 0 0 350 375 0 580    580 1,1 406.23

Brian Pittman - OH PFM 196 0.5897 198 225 240 0 315 365 0 605    605 1 356.77

Nick Pinto - OH Open, Sub (35-39) 194 0.5935 198 185 0 0 405 425 450 0 635    635 1,1 376.87

Tony Lewitzke - OH Open, PFM 215.1 0.5604 220 285 290 0 425 450 475 485 775 775 1,1 434.31

Nick Pivoto - OH Open, Junior (20-24) 226.8 0.5476 242 0 275 0 460 485 0 760    760 1,1 416.18

Edward McGarvey - OH Master (40-44) 298.5 0.5083 308 310 330 0 410 465 480 810    810 1 411.72

Aaron White - OH Open 278.7 0.5197 308 350 0 0 450 485 0 835    835 1 433.95

Derek McGarvey - OH Teen (12-13) 302 0.5067 308 105 115 130 0 160 200 210 220 340    340 1 172.28

BENCH       0    0 0.00

Michael Gagnon - OH Open, Teen (14-15) 123 0.8783 123 135 140 0    140    140 1,1 122.96

Lonnie Gilbert - OH Open 132 0.8146 132 215 225 0    225    225 1 183.29

Jason Harpel - OH Open 130 0.8276 132 0 0 0    0    0 0.00

George Thompson Teen (16-17) 129.9 0.8276 132 115 130 145    145    145 1 120.00

Willis McCoy - OH Master (40-44) 148.8 0.725 148 225 240 250   250   250 1 181.25

Jeff Menn -MI Open, (25-29) 146 0.7385 148 225 250 0    250    250 1,1 184.63

Garry Fink -OH Open 154.8 0.7004 165 250 275 295 0    295    295 1 206.62

Derek Anderson - OH Open 165 0.6656 165 250 260 265  265  265 2 176.38

Augie Mastroine - OH Open 165 0.6656 165 210 225 0    225    225 3 149.76

Zane Parsons - OH Teen (14-15) 160 0.6822 165 0 170 0   170    170 1 115.97

Nick McKinney - MI Open, (25-29) 175 0.6365 181 0 285 0    285    285 1,1 181.40

Neil Saurers - OH Teen (18-19) 178 0.6288 181 0 290 0     290    290 1 182.35

Keith Harbaugh - PA Master (50-54) 196.5 0.5897 198 315 325 335 0    335    335 1 197.55

DEADLIFT CURLBENCH
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Jay Bednar - OH Master (60-64) 194 0.5936 198 0 0 250 250 250 1 148.40

Mike McHargh - OH Open 197.1 0.5879 198 385 405 415      415    415 1 243.98

Michael Donahue - OH Teen (16-17) 192 0.5978 198 245 0 0    245    245 1 146.46

Alan Berry - OH Master (45-49) 215.8 0.5592 220 325 0 335    335    335 1 187.33

John Henkel - OH Master (45-49), PFM 209 0.5685 220 225 0 235    235    235 2,1 133.60

Raymond Bernabe - OH Master (75-79) 219 0.5556 220 235 250 0    250    250 1 138.90

Gary Fogle - OH Master (65-69) 228.5 0.5467 242 320 330 0    330    330 1 180.41

Bill Bidinotto - OH Master (65-69) 226 0.5485 242       0    0 0.00

Scott Kowalczyk - MI Open 239 0.5385 242 375 405 425 0    425    425 1 228.86

Clint Bartolic - OH PFM 231 0.5441 242 350 0 0    350    350 1 190.44

Raymond Clasing Sr. - MD Open, Master (50-54) 271 0.5239 275 0 405 0    405    405 1,1 212.18

Jack Daniels - OH Master (55-59), PFM 260.3 0.5289 275 405 0 0    405    405 1,1 214.20

Jeff Begue - OH Sub (35-39) 252.2 0.532 275 315 365 0    365    365 1 194.18

Jason Kirby - OH Teen (18-19) 268 0.5254 275 205 215 225    225    225 1 118.22

Bob Percy - OH Open, Master (40-44) 288 0.5142 308 315 0 0 315 315 1 161.97

Troy Atkins - OH Teen (16-17) 308 0.5037 308 235 245 265    265    265 1 133.48

Lonnie Atkins Open, (30-34) 498 0.4585 SHW 460 470 0    470    470 1,1 215.50

Jesse Kosegi - OH PFM 372.9 0.4752 SHW 0 0 410    410    410 1 194.83

Mike Miller - OH Sub (35-39) 307.5 0.5037 308 330 350 0    350    350 1 176.30

Ty Atkins - OH Teen (16-17) 322 0.4968 SHW 240 255 270    270    270 1 134.14

DEADLIFT          0      

Jenna Henkel - OH F-Open, F-Youth (10-11) 103.5 1.0566 105    85 95 105 110 110    110 1,1 116.23

Tierney Wallace - NY F-Open, F Junior (20-24) 146.5 0.7339 148    240 260 270 0 270    270 1,1 198.15

Willis McCoy - OH Master (40-44) 148.8 0.725 148 350 415 0 415    415 1 300.88

Logan Henkel - OH Open, Teen (16-17) 165 0.6656 165 225 310 0 310    310 1,1 206.34

Rick Jarvis - OH Master (45-49) 210.1 0.567 220    330 375 0 375    375 1 212.63

Aaron Stroup - OH Open, (25-29) 220 0.5545 220    525 550 0 550    550 1,1 304.98

Bob Gilmore - OH Open, Master (50-54) 238 0.5391 242    500 515 530 550 550    550 1,1 296.51
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Robert Jarvis - OH Master (55-59) 235.3 0.5411 242    425 475 0 475    475 1 257.02

Bill Bidinotto - OH Master (65-69) 226 0.5485 242       0    0 1 0.00

Aaron White - OH Open 278.7 0.5192 308    450 485 0 485    485 1 251.81

Troy Atkins - OH Teen (16-17) 308 0.5037 308    350 390 420 440 440 440 1 221.63

Ty Atkins - OH Open, Teen (16-17) 322 0.4968 SHW    410 420 0 420    420 1 208.66

CURL          0      

Jason Harpel - OH Open 130 0.8276 132 0 80 95 100 106.1 100 1 82.76

Tierney Wallace - NY F Open, Junior (20-24) 146.5 0.7339 148       0 70 75 80 82.5 80 1,1 58.71

Jeff Menn -MI Open, (25-29) 146 0.7385 148 0 70 85 100 110 110 1,1 81.24

Garry Fink -OH Open 154.8 0.7004 165       0 100 110 120 120 1 84.05

Rick Staab - MI Open, Master (60-64) 173 0.642 181       0 120 0 130 130 1,1 83.46

Keith Harbaugh - PA Open, Master (50-54) 196.5 0.5897 198       0 105 115 125 131.1 131 1,1 77.31

Alan Berry - OH Master (45-49) 215.8 0.5592 220       0 115 125 130 130 1 72.70

John Henkel - OH Open, Master (45-49), PFM 209 0.5685 220      0 85 90 95 0 95 1,2,1 54.01

Gary Fogle - OH Master (65-69) 228.5 0.5467 242 0 90 115 120 120 1 65.60

Scott Kowalczyk - MI Open 239 0.5385 242 0 120 140 150 0 150 1 80.78

Bill Bidinotto - OH Open, Master (65-69) 226 0.5485 242       0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Clint Bartolic - OH Open, PFM 231 0.5441 242       0 145 165 170 0 170 1,1 92.50

Raymond Clasing Sr. Open, Master (50-54), PFM 271 0.5239 275       0 145 155 160 0 160 1,1,1 83.82

Edward McGarvey - OH Open, Master (40-44) 298.5 0.5083 308       0 120 145 0 145 1,1 73.70

Derek McGarvey - OH Teen (12-13) 302 0.5067 308       0 50 60 0 60 1 30.40

Mike Miller - OH Open,Sub (35-39) 307.5 0.5037 308       0 100 135 0 135 1,1 68.00

REP CHALLENGE 0

Garry Fink -OH Open 154.8  185 21 185 1

BENCH FOR REPS  

Scott Kowalczyk - MI Open 239  242  32    32    32 1  
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Jason Luster - PA Teen (16-17) 163.3 165  28     28    28 2  

Jeff Menn -MI Open 146 148  28     28    28 3  

Keith Harbaugh - PA Master (50-54) 196.5 198 27 27 27 4

Clint Bartolic - OH PFM 231 242 23 23 5

Lonnie Gilbert - OH Open 132 0.8146 132 20 20 6


